Bus

Ferry 3215 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Biel/Bienne (Schiff/bateau) — Murten/Morat Biel/Bienne (Schiff/bateau) — Murten/Morat
(Schiff/bateau) (Schiff/bateau)
15 stops Monday 09:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:45
Biel/Bienne (Schiff/bateau)

Wednesday 09:45
Tuscherz (Schiff)

Thursday 09:45
Engelberg-Wingreis

Friday 09:45
Twann (Schiff)
Ligerz (Schiff Saturday 09:45
St. Petersinsel Nord Sunday 09:45
La Neuveville (bateau)

Route info
Erlach (Schiff) Direction: Biel/Bienne (Schiff/bateau)

Stops: 15

Le Landeron débarcadére
Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min

Thielle-Wavre
E!-inl‘;-_l-"Bienne"r, 26
La Téne ; b
La Sauge (bateau)
Trois-Lacs (camping)
Sugiez (bateau)

Murten/Morat (Schiff/bateau) /

Al

1
© Openstreetfiap contributors

B 3215 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3215-158214818-2776112607
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3215-158214818-2776112607
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3215-158214818-2776112607

Direction

Murten/Morat (Schiff/bateau) — Biel/Bienne
(Schiff/bateau)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Murten/Morat (Schiff/bateau)

Sugiez (bateau)

Trois-Lacs (camping)

La Sauge (bateau)

Neuchéatel (bateau)

La Tene

Thielle-Wavre

Le Landeron débarcadére

Erlach (Schiff)

La Neuveville (bateau)

St. Petersinsel Nord

Ligerz (Schiff)

Twann (Schiff)

Engelberg-Wingreis

Tascherz (Schiff)

Biel/Bienne (Schiff/bateau)

Route schedule

Murten/Morat (Schiff/bateau) — Biel/Bienne
(Schiff/bateau)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Murten/Morat (Schiff/bateau)
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 3 hour 55 min

14:25

14:25

14:25

14:25

14:25

14:25

14:25

3215 Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Neuchatel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3215-158214818-2776112607

